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	Johnstown CSD
	Matt Davis (Principal - HFM P-TECHs)
mdavis@hfmboces.org


	Lackawanna CSD
	Lori Smith - CTE Supervisor
lmsmith@e1b.org


	Syracuse CSD
	Elizabeth Theiner (Grants Procurement Specialist)
ETheiner@scsd.us 


	Trumansburg CSD 

	Keith Williams (PTECH Principal) Kwilliams@tstboces.org 


	Watervliet CSD
	Makensie Bullinger (PTECH Principal)
makensie.bullinger@neric.org


	Yonkers CSD 
	Jamie Morales (Assistant Principal) JMORALES@YonkersPublicSchools.org 







